
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings 
are available to view on the NI Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystem
ni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or by contacting (028) 7034 7100.  

Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the 
application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, 
including objections, will be posted on Public Access.
David Jackson Chief Executive

         APPLICATION		  LOCATION                                            

Re Adv
LA01/2022/0314/O

LA01/2022/1037/F

LA01/2022/1077/F

Initial Adv
LA01/2022/1450/F

LA01/2022/1451/O

LA01/2022/1452/O

LA01/2022/1453/F

LA01/2022/1454/F

LA01/2022/1456/F

LA01/2022/1457/F

LA01/2022/1458/F

LA01/2022/1459/F

LA01/2022/1460/O

LA01/2022/1461/F

LA01/2022/1463/O

LA01/2022/1464/O

LA01/2022/1465/F

LA01/2022/1466/F
LA01/2022/1467/LBC

LA01/2022/1468/F
LA01/2022/1469/F
LA01/2022/1470/O

LA01/2022/1471/RM

LA01/2022/1472/F

LA01/2022/1473/F

LA01/2022/1474/F

LA01/2022/1475/F

LA01/2022/1476/F

LA01/2022/1477/F

LA01/2022/1478/F

LA01/2022/1173/F
LA01/2022/1186/F

LA01/2022/1195/O

Initial Adv
LA01/2022/1170/F

Opp 46 Corbally Rd
Portrush

33 Drumavoley Rd
Ballycastle

48 Willowcroft, Feeny                                                                                                        

342 Drumsurn Rd
Limavady

Site 70m to the rear of 95 
Ringrash Rd Coleraine
50m SW of 78 Coolagh Rd                                                                                                       
Greysteel       
Armstrong Medical
Wattstown Business Park
Newbridge Rd Coleraine

29 Churchfield Rd
Ballycastle
136 Glenhead Rd
Ballykelly
9 Dalriada Crescent
Ballymacdoe, Cushendall

60 Ballykenver Rd, Armoy

48m S of Mccuaig’s Bar
Church Bay Rd, Rathlin Island

190m S of No 9 Slaghtaverty 
Lane, Garvagh
11 Tummock Rd, Ballymoney

Between 15 & 17 Carrowcrin 
Rd, Armoy
82m NW of 22 Cam Lane
Coleraine
42 Kerr Street, Portrush

11 Athol Avenue, Coleraine
Lands to the rear of 1-5 
Bridge Street & 125-141 Main 
Street, Bushmills

19 Drumvale Rd, Ballymoney
5 Hyacinth Avenue, Ballykelly
Land 60m N of 129 Mullan Rd
Rasharkin

190 metres SW Of 125 Fivey 
Rd, Ballymoney
300 Drumcroon Rd
Coleraine

12b Carragh Rd
Bushmills

31 Hopefield Avenue,Portrush

Lands to the Rear 119 
Ringsend Rd, Limavady
Lions Gate Car Park, 
Mussenden Rd, Downhill, 
Castlerock

13 metres W of no. 42 
Gracehill Rd, Ballymoney
Lands adj & approx 60m N of 
Carneatly Civic Amenity Site 
& approx 520m NW of 
59 Moyarget Rd Ballycastle

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Farm dwelling to facilitate 
on-site welfare, management 
& expansion of existing 
sheep rearing farm business
Static caravan to remain 
on site during construction 
of Replacement Dwelling 
(LA01/2022/0776/F) (Retro-
spective)
Retention of Garage & 
Garden Room

Proposed garage building to 
rear of dwelling & conversion 
of existing garage to granny 
flat
Off-site replacement dwelling 
& garage
Off-site replacement dwelling 
& garage
Proposed industrial 
building providing warehouse 
& production floor space with 
an adjoining ancillary single 
storey element providing 
laboratories, canteen & 
changing facilities.  Proposed 
externally are two storage 
silos, generator/transformer 
compound, staff car parking 
& a plant deck over the single 
storey building element.
Proposed side extension to 
dwelling
Proposed two storey 
extension to side of dwelling
Two storey extension to front 
of property, single storey 
extension to rear of property, 
new external insulation & 
external render
Rear storey & half extension 
to dwelling, new garage, with 
attic store, gym & games 
room in garage basement
Construction of storm water 
infrastructure across shore 
front & beach, to serve 10 
no. social housing units 
(LA01/2019/0486/F). Works 
to include the laying of storm 
drainage pipe work, the 
construction of precast 
concrete headwall on the 
beach & all associated site 
works
Site for a dwelling & 
domestic garage
Dwelling & garage & 
agricultural lane (Change of 
house type)
Infill site for dwelling & 
garage
Dwelling & garage on a Farm

Retrospective demolition 
of existing out building & 
replacement with new single 
storey garden room
Single storey rear extension
Alteration of existing 
boundary to listed building 
Oak House. Proposed new 
stone wall to boundary
Ground floor side extension
Single storey rear extension
Relocation of existing two 
storey dwelling out of the 
farm yard to field 60m N of 
the No 129 current position 
with existing dwelling to be 
retained for farm office/
storage & farmworkers 
amenities
Single storey dwelling & 
detached garage
Single storey rear & side 
extension to dwelling. 
Internal alterations & new 
raised patio to front
New vehicular access to 
existing dwelling (12b 
Carragh Rd)
Single storey pavilion 
constructed to rear of 
existing dwelling house
Farm dwelling & detached 
garage 
Removal of wayfinding sign, 
installation of pay & display 
parking meter & all 
associated site works
Replacement dwelling

Material recovery & transfer 
facility (MRTF), including 
waste processing building, 
yard area, weighbridge, 
fencing, security gates, 
landscaping, parking, access 
& ancillary site works


